Pioneer Montessori School

ISCE/ISC Board
Session : 2025-2026

Registration Fee -1000/- (One time)

Total

Composite Examination Grand Total Grand Total
Class Admission fee |Annual Fee |Fee (Sep) (Old Student) |(New Student)
Play Group/Mont 8,000.00 27,000.00 2,100.00 37,100.00
Nur,LKG,& UKG 8,000.00 27,600.00 2,100.00 29,700.00 37,700.00

ItoVE/M 8,000.00 31,200.00 2,100.00 33,300.00 41,300.00

Vi to VIII E/M 8,000.00 33,600.00 2,200.00 35,800.00 43,800.00
IXto X E/M 8,000.00 37,800.00 2,400.00 40,200.00 48,200.00
Xl to XIl Commerce 8,000.00 42,600.00 2,700.00 45,300.00 53,300.00
Xl to XlI Science 8,000.00 46,200.00 2,700.00 48,900.00 56,900.00

Optional Fee Components if under noted services are availled
Van/Bus Fee (Monthly for 12 months)

1to 5 km

5to 10 km

2000pm

2500pm

Cycle Stand Fee

Rs-  200-00 p.m or Rs-2200 yearly to pay in April

Optional for class IX to XII.

Optional Fee Class IX & X Class XI & Xl
Computer 750 pm 900 pm
P.Ed 500 pm 500 pm
Robotics 300 pm 300 pm




